/// AIRBLOK DR
403 ÷ 603
Direct drive super silent rotary screw air
compressors
Italian technology since 1977 for a choice that lasts overtime
2 AIRBLOK DR 4 03 ÷ 603
AIRBLOK DR
Gear drive super silent rotary screw air

P
10 AIRBLOK DR 4 03 ÷ 603
Type Code LxPxH
EAN CODE dB (A) l/min CFM m3/h bar psi BSP HP kW
mm
in
kg
lb
AIRBLOK 403 DR DRY
4152035176 on request
72
5310 188 319 7,5 108
1 1/4" 40 30
1810x830x1555
71.3x32.7x61.2
707
1559
4152035177 on request 5130 181 308 8,5 123
4152035178 on request 4560 161 274 10 145
4152035179 on request 4020 142 241 13 188
AIRBLOK 503 DR DRY
4152035180 on request
73
6600 233 396 7,5 108
1 1/4" 50 37
1810x830x1555
71.3x32.7x61.2
728
1605
4152035181 on request 6090 215 365 8,5 123
4152035182 on request 5700 201 342 10 145
4152035183 on request 5160 182 310 13 188
AIRBLOK 603 DR DRY
4152035184 on request
75
7560 267 454 7,5 108
1 1/4" 60 45
1810x830x1555
71.3x32.7x61.2
747
1647
4152035185 on request 7260 256 436 8,5 123
4152035186 on request 6660 235 400 10 145
4152035187 on request 5820 206 349 13 188
AIRBLOK DR 403 ÷ 603 DRY
Direct drive
Direct drive super silent rotary screw air compressors with Integrated Dryer
L
H
P
11SCREW AIR COMPRESSORT.  832-327-7452  www.si lentaire .com
L
H
P
Type Code
min max
LxPxH
EAN CODE dB (A) l/min CFM m3/h l/min CFM m3/h bar psi BSP HP kW
mm
in
kg
lb
AIRBLOK 403 DR-SD DRY
4152035188 on request
72
1788 63 107 4566 161 274 10 145
1 1/4" 40 30
1810x830x1555
71.3x32.7x61.2
723
1594
4152035189 on request 2232 79 134 3750 132 225 13 188
AIRBLOK 503 DR-SD DRY
4152035190 on request
w73
2280 81 137 5550 196 333 10 145
1 1/4" 50 37
1810x830x1555
71.3x32.7x61.2
744
1640
4152035191 on request 2088 74 125 4542 160 273 13 188
AIRBLOK 603 DR-SD DRY
4152035192 on request
75
2256 80 135 6732 238 404 10 145
1 1/4" 60 45
1810x830x1555
71.3x32.7x61.2
774
1706
4152035193 on request 2184 77 131 5880 208 353 13 188
AIRBLOK DR/SD 403 ÷ 603 DRY
Inverter
Direct drive
Super silent rotary screw air compressors with speed drive control and
integrated Dryer
Quality system certified according to UNI EN ISO 9001:2015.
To guarantee the continued improvement of our range of products, FIAC reserves the right to up-date the technical characteristics shown in this catalogue without prior
warning. Specifications of products are clearly indicated. Photographs are for illustrative purposes only.
on
App Store
Play storewww.fiac.it
SILENTAIRE TECHNOLOGY
5250 North Sam Houston Parkway W. Suite 850
Houston, TX 77066
832-327-7452
Italian Association of Pump and Compressor Manufacturers
Production monitored
Safety tested
SISTEMA DI GESTIONE
CERTIFICATO
ISO 9001:2008